© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Data Sheet
Cisco CWDM SFP 10 Gigabit Ethernet Solution
Overview
The Cisco
®
 CWDM SFP 10 Gigabit Ethernet solution allows enterprise companies and service providers to provide
scalable and easy-to-deploy 10 Gigabit Ethernet. The product set enables the flexible design of highly available,

 support contract for the Cisco switch or
router chassis
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 3.
Table 3. Cisco CWDM SFP Product Information
Product Number Description Color
CWDM-SFP10G-1470= Cisco CWDM 1470-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet  Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1490= Cisco CWDM 1490-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1510= Cisco CWDM 1510-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1530= Cisco CWDM 1530-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1550= Cisco CWDM 1550-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1570= Cisco CWDM 1570-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1590= Cisco CWDM 1590-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
CWDM-SFP10G-1610= Cisco CWDM 1610-nm SFP+; 10 Gigabit Ethernet Red
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 4
Regulatory and Standards Compliance
● Compliant with the ITU-T G.694.2 CWDM grid